@ REPLACEMENT PARTS LISTING

80039
80036

70054 80039
81034
70065
81019

61202
70530

92




Item #-

Description

Quantity
80039 NYLON LOCK NUTS, 3mm 10
80036 “PLATE WASHERS, 3mm 10
81018 BEARING, OPEN, 4x10x3mm 2
70054 TAILWASHER, 4x7x.5mm 2
81034 THRUST BEARING, 4x9x4mm 2
70065 TAIL WASHER, 7x10x1 mm 2
81019 BEARING, SEALED, 4x10x4mm 2
96217 BLADE BOLTS SET (TAIL) 2
80128 NYLON LOCK NUTS, 2mm 10
81065 BEARING, SEALED, 7x11x3mm 2
70528 TAIL SLIDE RING SLEEVE 1
61201 TAIL SLIDE RING 1
61260 TAIL PITCH CONTROL LEVER 1
70530 TAIL PC SLIDE BOLT 2
61202 TAIL PITCH CONTROL LEVER SET 1
80119 BUTTON HEAD BOLTS, 3x8mm 10
81038 BEARING, FLANGED, 4x7x2.5mm 2
70529 TAIL PC BEARING COLLAR 2
80031 FLAT HEAD SCREWS, 2x8mm 10
70001 JOINT BALLS, 2x8mm SCREWS 10
61206 TAIL PITCH PLATE SET 1
60056 TAIL PITCH LINK 2
61261 TAIL PITCH PLATE 1
70163 TAIL HUB O-RING, 3.5x5.5x1mm 2
96083 TAIL CENTER HUB 1
80170 SETSCREWS, 4x3mm 10
80032 FLAT HEAD SCREWS, 2x10mm 10
70002 JOINT BALLS, 2x10mm SCREWS 10
60507 TAIL BLADE HOLDER SET 2
80131 SOCKET HEAD BOLT, 2x10mm 10
80061 SOCKET HEAD BOLTS, 3x25mm 10
96208 HORIZONTAL FIN 1
61198 TAIL BRACE CLAMP SET 1
80015 SOCKET HEAD BOLTS, 3x12mm 10
70527 CROSS MEMBER L20 2

93



